
Early Childhood Investigations Webinars
Coffee Chats with Brookes
Child Care Training Institute

VEIPD Talks on Tuesdays
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In-Person Virtual On-Demand 

Source for Learning Webinars

VEIPD Ongoing Professional Development Courses
Ongoing Virtual/On Demand Training Opportunities can be found on the following websites: 
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Virtual Training Courses on Child/Abuse & Neglect: 
See the VDSS Website and click on "Required Training
Courses," then "CWSE 5691: Recognizing & Reporting
Child Abuse & Neglect (for Educators)
New Training Requirements for MAT:
Click on this website for details. 

Trainings
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Be Aware of the Silent Signs: The Effect of Emotional Abuse on Infants &
Toddlers in Child Care Settings:11/24
Be Your Program’s Thermostat: Your Role in Creating a Positive
Environment: 11/12
Coaching with Powerful Interactions - Session 3: 11/12
Coaching with Powerful Interactions - Session 4: 11/19
Communication and Infant Cues: 11/6
Constructing Developmentally Appropriate Infant and Toddler Activities for
Family Day Home Providers: 11/24
Creating Playful Environments: 11/12
Development of Empathy in Infants and Toddlers: 11/13
DIRECTOR FORUM Creating Relationships- It’s a Spoonful of Sugar: 11/12
DIRECTOR FORUM It Takes a Village: Creating Essential Partnerships for
Infants and Toddlers: 11/4
DIRECTOR FORUM: Let’s Talk Tough Topics: 11/4; 11/19
Discovering the Possibilities of Play: 11/3; 11/3
Engaging Infants and Toddlers During Routines: 11/4
From Efforts to Excellence: Elevating Teacher-Child Interactions with
Quality Feedback: 11/20
Introduction to the Toddler CLASS for Early Childhood Educators (English):
11/17 & 11/18
Introduction to the Toddler CLASS for Early Childhood Educators (Spanish):
11/18 & 11/20
It’s Not Just Baby Talk: 11/20; 11/21
Making a Difference through Early Interactions: 11/5
Narratives That Nurture: Storytelling as a Tool for Connection and Change
in Preschool Classrooms: 11/5
New Infant/Toddler Teacher Peer-to-Peer Forum: 11/11
Nurturing Creativity in Infants, Toddlers and Twos: 11/13
Nurturing Productive Partnerships with Parents: 11/3
Outdoor Play – Promoting Curiosity and Exploration: 11/4
Rattles to Riding Toys: Multiple Ages in Family Care: 11/18
Routines that Foster Social & Emotional Development of Infants and
Toddlers: 11/18
Say “No” to Germs! Say “Yes” to Infant and Toddler Handwashing: 11/19
Strengthening Caregiver Interactions with Infants and Toddlers: 11/24
Supportive Environments for Infants, Toddlers, and Twos: 11/18
The Power of Nurturing Inclusive Foundation for Infants and Toddlers:
11/10; 11/10
The Sensation of Being: Addressing Infant and Toddler Behaviors with
Sensory Strategies: 11/4; 11/17
Trust, Connect, Thrive: Navigating and Repairing Relationship Ruptures:
11/5

Child Care Aware - Free Child Care Provider 
Trainings (Including First Aid/CPR)

Computer Help at Beatley Central Library:  
Tuesdays & Wednesdays: 430pm-630pm 
Fridays: 1130am-130pm
Every Other Saturday: 230pm-430pm (Spanish)
Contact: (703) 746-1751 or see their calendar for
more information.

Using the STREAMin3
Curriculum?  Please click
here for their monthly
training offerings.

28 29

City Offices Closed 

City Offices Closed City Offices Closed 
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2pm: Narratives That Nurture: Storytelling
as a Tool for Connection and Change in
Preschool Classrooms - 1.5 hrs (Benge) 

2pm: Be Your Program’s Thermostat: Your
Role in Creating a Positive Environment-
1.5 hrs (Darling) 

1pm: Coaching with Powerful Interactions-
Session 3- 1.5 hrs (Eitemiller)- INVITE ONLY 

Please click the date following training title to register:

1pm: Coaching with Powerful Interactions-
Session 4- 1.5 hrs (Eitemiller)- INVITE ONLY 

12pm: Trust, Connect, Thrive: Navigating
and Repairing Relationship Ruptures - 1 hr
(Terry) 

630pm: Introduction to Toddler CLASS for
Early Childhood Educators (English) - Part
1 - 2 hrs (RRCA)*

630pm: Introduction to Toddler CLASS for Early
Childhood Educators (English) -Pt 2 -2 hrs (RRCA)*
630pm: Introduction to Toddler CLASS for Early
Childhood Educators (Spanish)- Pt 1 -2 hrs (RRCA)*

630pm: Introduction to Toddler CLASS for
Early Childhood Educators (Spanish) - Part
2 - 2 hrs (RRCA)*

1pm: From Efforts to Excellence: Elevating
Teacher-Child Interactions with Quality
Feedback- 1 hr (VECC)*

1230pm: Discovering the Possibilities of
Play- 1.5 hrs (Hedd-Williams) 

1pm: Nurturing Productive Partnerships
with Parents- 1.5 hrs (Quan) 

430pm: Discovering the Possibilities of
Play- 1.5 hrs (Hedd-Williams) 

12pm: DIRECTOR FORUM: Let’s Talk Tough
Topics- 1.5 hrs (Tazi) 

1230pm: Engaging Infants and Toddlers During
Routines- 1.5 hrs (Riegel) 
1230pm: Outdoor Play – Promoting Curiosity and
Exploration- 1.5 hrs (Montes) 
1pm: DIRECTOR FORUM: It Takes a Village:
Creating Essential Partnerships for Infants and
Toddlers- 1.5 hrs (Pearce) 
1pm: The Sensation of Being: Addressing Infant
and Toddler Behaviors with Sensory Strategies-
1.5 hrs (Lesniak) 

1230pm: Making a Difference through
Early Interactions - 1.5 hrs (Wallace) 

5pm: Communication and Infant Cues - 1
hr (Landry) 

430pm: The Power of Nurturing Inclusive
Foundation for Infants and Toddlers- 1.5
hrs (Hedd-Williams) 

1230pm: The Power of Nurturing Inclusive
Foundation for Infants and Toddlers- 1.5
hrs (Hedd-Williams) 1pm: New Infant/Toddler Teacher Peer-to-

Peer Forum- 1 hr (Lesniak) 

1230pm: Creating Playful
Environments- 1.5 hrs (Wallace) 

1230pm: DIRECTOR FORUM Creating
Relationships- It’s a Spoonful of Sugar-
1.5 hrs (Lesniak) 

1pm: Nurturing Creativity in Infants,
Toddlers and Twos- 1 hr (Montes) 

5pm: Development of Empathy in
Infants and Toddlers- 1 hr (Landry) 

3pm: The Sensation of Being: Addressing
Infant and Toddler Behaviors with Sensory
Strategies- 1 hr (Landry)

1230pm: Supportive Environments for
Infants, Toddlers, and Twos- 1.5 hrs (Montes)

1pm: Rattles to Riding Toys: Multiple Ages in
Family Care- 1.5 hrs (Pearce)
630pm: Routines that Foster Social & Emotional
Development of Infants and Toddlers- 1 hr
(Vaccaro)

1230pm: Say “No” to Germs! Say “Yes” to
Infant and Toddler Handwashing- 1.5 hrs
(Wallace)

1pm: DIRECTOR FORUM Let’s Talk Tough
Topics- 1.5 hrs (Lesniak) 

1230pm: It’s Not Just Baby Talk- 1.5 hrs
(Wallace)

230pm: It’s Not Just Baby Talk- 1.5 hrs
(Riegel)

1pm: Constructing Developmentally
Appropriate Infant and Toddler Activities for
Family Day Home Providers- 1 hr (Pearce)
2pm: Be Aware of the Silent Signs: The Effect
of Emotional Abuse on Infants & Toddlers in
Child Care Settings- 1 hr (Landry)
3pm: Strengthening Caregiver Interactions
with Infants and Toddlers- 1.5 hrs (Riegel)

Trainings indicated with an “*” are open only to
programs currently participating in VQB5.
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